Name

Address

City, State, Zip

United States Post Office
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Property Owner or Tenant
Tobys Vienna LLC

First National Bank of Vienna

Maple Avenue West Assoc.
Pace Dental LLC

Alpine Management
SABCS Investment Group

K & S of Virginia LLC
Garsay 301 Maple LLC

200 Lawyers Road NW

120 Lawyers Road NW

112 Lawyers Road NW

106 Lawyers Road NW

203 Maple Avenue W

215 Maple Avenue W

221 Maple Avenue W

235 Maple Avenue W

239 Maple Avenue W

245 Maple Avenue W

101 Pleasant Street NW
107 Pleasant Street NW
115 Pleasant Street NW
125 Pleasant Street NW
129 Pleasant Street NW
243 Church Street NW

112 Pleasant Street NW
112 A Pleasant Street NW
112 B Pleasant Street NW
112 C Pleasant Street NW
112 D Pleasant Street NW
112 H Pleasant Street NW
110 1A Pleasant Street NW
110 1B Pleasant Street NW
110 1C Pleasant Street NW
110 1D Pleasant Street NW
317 Maple Avenue W
9012 A Old Dominion Road
101 N. Tryon Street

Corporate Real Estate Assmt.

8011 Amsterdam Court
3424 Greentree Drive

P. 0. Box 279

1355 Dreamweaver Court

9603 Symphony Meadow Lane
8100 Ashton Avenue, Suite 206

Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA

22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180
22180

MclLean, VA 22102

Charlotte, MC 28255
Gainesville, VA 20155

Falls Churc

h, VA 22041

Centreville, VA 20122

Vienna, VA
Vienna, VA
Manassas,

22182
22182
VA 22109



